Gellyte Range VRLA
Deep cycle GEL battery
Gellyte Range VRLA
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
Gellyte Range VRLA
18 Ah to 300 Ah @ C20
The extremely powerful and reliable EverExceed’s Gellyte

Resistance
Milli-ohms
Terminal
Type
Battery Weight
(kg/lb)
Outline Dimensions (mm/inch) Nom.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
C100
1.75VPC
@ 20°C
Length Width Height
GL-1218 18 643  14.4  F-M5 5.7  12.2  181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 12 19.5
GL-1220 20 834  12.5  F-M5 6.3  13.5  181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 12 22
GL-1226 26 1206  11.5  F-M5 8.3  17.9  166 6.54 175 6.89 126 4.96 12 28
GL-1228 28 1219  11.1  F-M5 8.5  18.3  166 6.54 175 6.89 126 4.96 12 30
GL-1235 35 1530  9.6  F-M6 10.8  23.4  195 7.68 130 5.12 154 6.06 12 38
GL-1240 40 1734  8.5  F-M6 13.5  29.3  197 7.76 165 6.5 172 6.78 12 43
GL-1250 50 1785  7.2  F-M6 14.5  31.3  197 7.76 165 6.5 172 6.78 12 55
GL-1255 55 1836  6.7  F-M6 17.0  36.8  230 9.06 137 5.39 210 8.27 12 60
GL-1260 60 1938  6.3  F-M6 20.0  43.4  350 13.8 168 6.62 178 7.01 12 65
GL-1270 70 2040  5.8  F-M6 21.5  46.7  350 13.8 168 6.62 178 7.01 12 76
GL-1280 80 2142  5.4  F-M6 22.5  48.9  259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.5 12 86
GL-1290 90 2448  5.0  F-M6 23.0  50.0  259 10.2 168 6.62 215 8.5 12 98
GL-12100 100 2703  4.1  F-M6 27.0  58.8  305 12 168 6.62 215 8.5 12 108
GL-12110 110 2958  3.8  F-M6 29.5  64.3  305 12 168 6.62 215 8.5 12 120
GL-12120 120 3060  3.4  F-M8 31.5  68.7  332 13.1 174 6.86 220 8.67 12 130
GL-12135 135 3366  3.0  F-M8 36.5  79.1  408 16.1 175 6.9 210 8.27 12 146
GL-12150 150 3825  2.7  F-M8 42.0  91.2  340 13.4 173 6.81 288 11.3 12 162
GL-12165 165 4284  2.6  F-M8 45.0  97.8  480 18.9 170 6.7 240 9.45 12 178
GL-12180 180 4794  2.5  F-M8 50.0  108.8  530 20.9 210 8.27 220 8.67 12 195
GL-12200 200 5508  2.5  F-M8 56.0  122.0  530 20.9 210 8.27 220 8.67 12 216
GL-12230 230 5508  2.4  F-M8 62.0  135.2  520 20.5 238 9.37 220 8.67 12 250
GL-12250 250 6018  2.2  F-M8 62.5  136.3  520 20.5 269 10.6 210 8.27 12 270
GL-12280 280 6222  2.1  F-M8 69.5  151.7  520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86 12 302
GL-12300 300 6426  1.9  F-M8 75.0  163.8  520 20.5 269 10.6 225 8.86 12 325
GL-675 75 1836  4.0  F-M6 11.3  23.7  185 7.3 112 4.39 205 8.06 6 81
GL-6135 135 3264  3.7  F-M6 17.0  36.2  195 7.68 170 6.69 210 8.27 6 146
GL-6165 165 4590  3.4  F-M8 24.5  52.7  260 10.2 180 7.09 252 9.92 6 180
GL-6200 200 4896  3.2  F-M8 28.0  60.4  306 12 168 6.61 225 8.86 6 216
GL-6230 230 5100  2.6  F-M8 32.0  69.2  322 12.7 178 7.01 230 9.06 6 250
GL-6240 240 5324  2.4  F-M8 34.0  73.6  243 9.57 188 7.40 275 10.8 6 260
GL-6250 250 5712  2.3  F-M8 34.5  74.7  322 12.7 178 7.01 230 9.06 6 270
GL-6300 300 6120  2.1  F-M8 47.0  102.2  295 11.6 178 7.01 345 13.6 6 325
GL-6330 6 330 356  6732  1.9  F-M8 48.0  104.4  295 11.6 178 7.01 345 13.6
GL-6400 400 8160  1.6  F-M8 56.0  122.0  295 11.6 180 7.09 426 16.8 6 432
Gellyte Range VRLA
04
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRLA